
Rose Palace 5/18/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 14 2nd 16 3rd 14 1st 15

230 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 2.0 13.0 3.0 14.0 4.0 11.0 1.0 15.0 53.0 1

187 Thomas Hicks - SHOT/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 1.0 14.0 2.0 15.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 48.0 2

269 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 8.0 7.0 4.0 13.0 2.0 13.0 2.0 14.0 47.0 3

231 Fielding Rogers - SHOT/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 3.0 12.0 1.0 16.0 1.0 14.0 13.0 3.0 45.0 4

197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA-OP Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 40.0 5

196 Steve Drennan - SHOT/AQHA-OP Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 9.0 6.0 5.0 12.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 34.0 6

210 Shawn Holden - Belle Zan - 2004 - 4546288 5.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 14.0 2.0 32.0 7

267 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 4.0 11.0 8.0 9.0 12.0 3.0 10.0 6.0 29.0 8

185 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 11.0 4.0 6.0 11.0 11.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 26.0 9

268 Ramona Batchelor - Bearcats - 2007 - 4949293 6.0 9.0 13.0 4.0 13.0 2.0 7.0 9.0 24.0 10

252 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 10.0 5.0 12.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 5.0 23.0 11

209 Shawn Holden - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 2008 - 5073747 12.0 3.0 11.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 12.0 4.0 20.0 12

226 Travis Cox - Smartie Dun It - 4964153 #N/A #N/A 14.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

240 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 14.0 1.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0

270 Parke Greeson - Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 #N/A #N/A #N/A 3.0 13.0 0.0

278 Marie Hanson - Rey Docs Angel - 3941071 #N/A 16.0 1.0 #N/A 8.0 8.0 0.0

279 Marie Hanson - Playguns Mr Peppy - 3695054 #N/A 14.0 3.0 #N/A 15.0 1.0 0.0

281 Jere Johnson - Mr Bandit Boy - 667179 13.0 2.0 15.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Open All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

14
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 6 4 2 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

1 14 187 Thomas Hicks - SHOT/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

2 13 230
Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-

OP

WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 

4679988
8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

3 12 231 Fielding Rogers - SHOT/AQHA-OPShiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

4 11 267 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

5 10 210 Shawn Holden - Belle Zan - 2004 - 4546288 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 73.0

6 9 268 Ramona Batchelor - Bearcats - 2007 - 4949293 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

7 8 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA-OP Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

8 7 269 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

9 6 196 Steve Drennan - SHOT/AQHA-OP Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

10 5 252 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 69.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 185 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

12 3 209 Shawn Holden - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 2008 - 5073747 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 67.0

13 2 281 Jere Johnson - Mr Bandit Boy - 667179 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

14 1 240 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

San Antonio Show 2013

Open_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

16
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 1 3 4 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
gate rt 

hand 

pull

walk 

bridge

trot 

poles

trot box 

2 spins 

right

left lead 

lope 

logs

drag at 

trot

side 

pass L 

left

trot 

serpintin

e

dismoun

t / back / 

remount

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 16.0 231 Fielding Rogers - SHOT/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

2 15.0 187 Thomas Hicks - SHOT/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

3 14.0 230 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.0

4 13.0 269 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 60.0

5 12.0 196 Steve Drennan - SHOT/AQHA-OP Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 60.0

6 11.0 185 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 60.0

7 10.0 210 Shawn Holden - Belle Zan - 2004 - 4546288 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 58.0

8 9.0 267 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

9 8.0 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA-OP Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 57.0

10 7.0 240 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 55.0

Open Trail Rose Palace Location:Jim Heird

San Antonio Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6.0 209 Shawn Holden - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 2008 - 5073747 7.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 54.0

12 5.0 252 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 50.0

13 4.0 268 Ramona Batchelor - Bearcats - 2007 - 4949293 7.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

14 3.0 279 Marie Hanson - Playguns Mr Peppy - 3695054 7.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 43.0

15 2.0 281 Jere Johnson - Mr Bandit Boy - 667179 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

16 1.0 278 Marie Hanson - Rey Docs Angel - 3941071 7.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 37.0

San Antonio Show 2013

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

14
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 5 3 4 1 6 2 7

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 14 231 Fielding Rogers - SHOT/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 55.0

2 13 269 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

3 12 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA-OP Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 49.0

4 11 230 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

5 10 210 Shawn Holden - Belle Zan - 2004 - 4546288 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 45.0

6 9 187 Thomas Hicks - SHOT/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

7 8 252 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 7.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

8 7 209 Shawn Holden - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 2008 - 5073747 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 39.0

9 6 240 Katie Dove - Iam In Command - 2007 - 5183379 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 34.0

10 5 196 Steve Drennan - SHOT/AQHA-OP Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 31.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Rose Palace Location:Jim Heird

San Antonio Show 2013

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 185 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 31.0

12 3 267 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.0

13 2 268 Ramona Batchelor - Bearcats - 2007 - 4949293 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.0

14 1 226 Travis Cox - Smartie Dun It - 4964153 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 26.0

San Antonio Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

5/18/2013 Judge:

15
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
15 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2 1 2

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90)

1 15.0 230 Fielding Rogers - Shot/AQHA-OP WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

2 14.0 269 Mozaun Mckibben - Shot/AQHA-OP Show Biz Sug - 2005 - 4761587 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 69.0

3 13.0 270 Parke Greeson - Lenas Alley - 2005 - 4652881 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 68.0

4 12.0 197 Melissa Genetti - SHOT/AQHA-OP Gunslinger RL - 2002 - 4307451 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

5 11.0 196 Steve Drennan - SHOT/AQHA-OP Mr Stylish Tip - 2007 - 5029324 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

6 10.0 187 Thomas Hicks - SHOT/AQHA-AM Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 60.0

7 9.0 268 Ramona Batchelor - Bearcats - 2007 - 4949293 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

8 8.0 278 Marie Hanson - Rey Docs Angel - 3941071 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

9 7.0 185 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 2007 - 5054384 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

10 6.0 267 Ramona Batchelor - Dusty Dry Chex - 2001 - 4167471 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Rose Palace Jim Heird Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

San Antonio Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 5.0 252 Eric Stevenson - Why Knot Heat - 2007 - 5176856 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 49.0

12 4.0 209 Shawn Holden - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 2008 - 5073747 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 48.0

13 3.0 231 Fielding Rogers - SHOT/AQHA-OP Shiney Play Style - 2009 - 5228103 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 42.0

14 2.0 210 Shawn Holden - Belle Zan - 2004 - 4546288 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0

15 1.0 279 Marie Hanson - Playguns Mr Peppy - 3695054 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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